
COMMODITY-APPLICATION-STATUS Report Date 10/9/2020

PROJECT 

NUMBER

DATE 

RECEIVED
PS FACILITATOR COMMODITY DESCRIPTION 

MEMBER AGENCY - ASSOCIATE 

AGENCY
PROCURING AGENCY  ESTIMATED VALUE  APPLICATION TYPE CURRENT STATUS CURRENT OWNER

1624-C 8/11/2020 NYSID Halite Rock Salt, 50LB Bags, D4300
ARC of Livingston-Wyoming/ARC/Hilltop 

Business Services
Multiple  $                   143,500 Price Revision 9/18/20 Requested Clarification Preferred Source

9/25/20 - 10/8/20

1

0

5

0

0

1

NYS OFFICE OF GENERAL SERVICES

PREFERRED SOURCE COMMODITY APPLICATION STATUS REPORT
For the Period 9/25/20-10/8/20

New Applications Received 

Notes:                                                                                                                                                                                                    

1631-C Approved 10/1/2020                                                                                                                                                                  

1632-C Approved 10/8/2020                                                                                                                                                              

1637-C Approved 10/2/2020                                                                                                                                                     

1638-C Approved 10/2/2020                                                                                                                                                                      

1639-C Approved 10/6/2020                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Commodity Application Summary

Total All Commodity Applications Pending a Determination

Applications Withdrawn by Preferred Source

Applications Denied

Applications Approved 

Applications Returned
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